
C4o—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 25,1981

CUSTOM RATES: SELECTED FARMING OPERATIONS, PENNSYLVANIA, 1981

Job Basis Of ; Mountain ; Valley
Charge ; Section ; Section

Harvesting

Corn Picking
Corn Picking And Shelling
Com Combining
Corn Drying (23 Percent Corn)
Combining Small Grains

Acre
Acre
Acre
Bu.

$ 15
18
21

Hay Making:
Mowing
Mowing And Conditioning
Raking
Pick-Up Baling:

Twine
Wire

Cut, Rake, Bale, And Store
Large Round Baler (Avg. = 1500 Lbs.)
Stacker-Wagon (Avg. = 1 Ton) .

.
. .

5.50
6.65
4.00

Silage Making:
Pull-Type Chopper And Tractor.
Self-Propelled Chopper . , . .

Blower
1 Man, 2 Wagons, 1 Tractor . .

2 Hen, 2 Wagons, 2 Tractors. .

Potato Harvesting, 6-8 Men, 3 Trucks.

1981 custom rates
The

State

.40 $ 14.30 $ 14.80

.80 18.80 18.80

.50 20.00 20.75

.26 .26 .26

.00 15.60 16.30Acre

Acre
Acre
Acre

Bale
Bale
Bale
Bale
Stack

Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour

Acre

.23

.28

.49
7.50

16.00

5.80
7.25
3.80

7.
16.

21.50
32.00
4.85

21.00
30.00

24.00
35.00
4.85

21.50
31.00

Plowing And Cultivatin'
145.00 145.00

Guernsey cows

OXFORD Two registered
Guernsey cows in the herd ofK.D.
Linde-Lindenhof, Oxford, have
recently completed top official
DHIR actual production records,
according to The American
Guernsey Cattle Club.

All cows were milked two times
a day. The testing was supervised
by Penn State University,
University Park.

Lmdenhof D Fortune Gerda, a
five year old, produced 18920
pounds of milk and 923 pounds of
fat, in 365 days.

BLUE BALL The Annual
Safety Awards dinner to recognize
drivers of John S. EweJ, Inc., Bulk
Milk Haulers and of Ewell Service
Co., Petroleum and Chemical
Transportation, forSafetyRecords
established the past year will "be
held, Tuesday, April 28, 1981 at 8
p.m. in the Blue Ball Fire Hall,
BlueBall.

The Ladies Auxiliary to the Fire
Company will serve a family style
turkey dinner to the Drivers and
their wives and invitedGuests.

The speaker for the evening will
be Maurice Thomas, Manager of

produce high records

Milk haulers to meet

S.O. Zimmerman will
Toastmaster for the evening.

Lmdenhof Fargos Enka, a five
year old, produced 17730pounds of
milk and 387 pounds of fat, in 365
days.

In addition, Penn Del Fabian
Blondie, a five year old, registered
Guernseycow, owned byRaymond
& Louise Witmer-Penn-Del Farm,
has completed an official DHIR
actual production record of 18430
pounds of milk and 985 pounds of
butterfat, m 305 days, two times a
day milking, according to The
American GuernseyCattle Club.

Industrial Relations, Armstrong
WorldIndustries.

C Theo. Sheaffer, Terminal
Manager and President of John S
Ewell, Inc. will present watches to
Richard Jacobs, New Holland;
Amos Usner, R 2, New Holland;
and Fred Feister, Rl, East Earl,
who have retired recently.

Taking part in the presentation
of Awards for Safe Driving will be
Jack Rutter and John Ringer,
Dispatchers and Mike Baley,
Operations chief.

5.65
6.90
3.90

.23
.29
.49

7.45
16.00

22.75
33.50
4.85

21.25
30.50

Acre
Acre
Acre

9.00
- 9.90

9.60
10.50
11.30
8.50
6.10
7.10

Acre
Acre
Acre

9.10
10.10
9.70

10.50
11.90
8,50
6.80
7.80

And Drill In'

5.90
6.60
7.00
8.00
5.80
3.40

6.15
7.25
7.60
8.20
5.85
3.95

4.90 5,00 4,95
5.60 6.20 5.90
6.30 6.10 6.20

6.50 7.75 7.2010.40 10.20 10.30
7.00 7.50 7.25

6.05
6.95
7.30
8.10
5.85
3.70

• Acre
• Acre
• Acre
• Acre
• Acre
• Acre

• Acre
(Turn to Page C4i)

Plowing, Moldboard Plow:
Spring, Stubble

Sod
Fall, Stubble

Sod
Plowing, Deep (10 Inches Or More) .

Plowing, Disk
Disking, Tandem

With Harrow Or Cultipacker

Harrowing:
Spike Tooth.
Spring Tooth

Cultivating . .

Planting Com With Fertilizer:
Conventional-Till Planting
Reduced-Till Planting

Planting Soybeans, Without Fertilizer .

Drilling Small Grain:
Without Fertilizer
With Fertilizer
With Fertilizer And Cloverseed. . .

Planting Potatoes
Seeding Alfalfa, Clover, Etc
Broadcast Seeding (On Grain Fields). .

Cleaning Grain Seed:
With Treatment
Without Treatment

Ground Equipment:
Spraying For Weed Control:

Excluding Material . .

Spraying

.49

.40
.48
.40

Plantin

4.00 3.90

HOME
ECONOMIST.

AUTHORIZED GRUMELLI'S
OUARRYVIUE, PA 17566 PHONE 717-786-7318

Kubota built the thrifty little
85100 Tractor with economy in
mind. But they didn’t economize
on its features.

It has a sturdy 12hp 2-
cylindcr diesel engine, standard
rear PTO, 6 forward and 2
reverse speeds, hydraulic 3-point
hitch, independent rear brakes,
differential lock, and your choice
of two- or four-wheel drive.

It can handle a mid- or rear-
mount mower,rotary tiller, plow,
disc harrow, and rear blade. Not
to mention a tight budget.

iaKUBOTH
We’re looking for work.

FARM SERVICE

9.05
10.00
9.65

10.50
11.60
8.50
6.45
7.45

Acre
Acre
Acre
Acre
Acre
Acre
Acre
Acre

3.75


