# 1981 custom rates

CUSTOM RATES: SELECTED FARMING OPERATIONS, PENNSYLVANIA, 1981

Job	Basis Of Charge	f Mountain Section	Valley Section	The State	
		Harvesting			
Corn Picking	Acre	\$ 15.40 18.80 21.50 .26 17.00	\$ 14.30 18.80 20.00 .26 15.60	\$ 14.80 18.80 20.75 .26 16.30	
Hay Making:  Mowing	Acre Acre Acre	5.80 7.25 3.80	5.50 6.65 4.00	5.65 6.90 3.90	
Twine	Bale Bale Bale Bale Stack	.22 .30 .49 7.40 16.00	.23 .28 .49 7.50 16.00	.23 .29 .49 7.45 16.00	
Silage Making: Pull-Type Chopper And Tractor Self-Propelled Chopper	Hour Hour Hour Hour Hour	21.50 32.00 4.85 21.00 30.00	24.00 35.00 4.85 21.50 31.00	22.75 33.50 4.85 21.25 30.50	
Potato Harvesting, 6-8 Men, 3 Trucks	Acre	-	145.00	145.00	
		Plowing And Cultivating			
Plowing, Moldboard Plow: Spring, Stubble	Acre Acre Acre Acre Acre Acre Acre	9.00 9.90 9.60 10.50 11.30 8.50 6.10 7.10	9.10 10.10 9.70 10.50 11.90 8.50 6.80 7.80	9.05 10.00 9.65 10.50 11.60 8.50 6.45 7.45	
Harrowing: Spike Tooth	Acre Acre Acre	4.90 5.60 6.30	5.00 6.20 6.10	4.95 5.90 6.20	
Diantana Caus Mak Factor	Planting And Drilling				
Planting Corn With Fertilizer: Conventional-Till Planting	Acre Acre Acre	6.50 10.40 7.00	7.75 10.20 7.50	7.20 10.30 7.25	
Without Fertilizer	Acre Acre Acre Acre Acre Acre	\$ 5.90 6.60 7.00 8.00 5.80 3.40	\$ 6.15 7.25 7.60 8.20 5.85 3.95	\$ 6.05 6.95 7.30 8.10 5.85 3.70	
With Treatment	Bu. Bu.	. 46 . 40	.49 .40	.48 .40	
		<u>Spraying</u>			
round Equipment: Spraying For Weed Control: Excluding Material	Acre	3.75	4.00	3.90	
(Turn to Page C	41)				

## Guernsey cows produce high records

OXFORD — Two registered
Guernsey cows in the herd of K.D.
Linde-Lindenhof, Oxford, have
recently completed top official
DHIR actual production records,
according to The American
Guernsey Cattle Club.

All cows were milked two times a day. The testing was supervised by Penn State University, University Park.

Lindenhof D Fortune Gerda, a five year old, produced 18920 pounds of milk and 923 pounds of fat. in 365 days.

Lindenhof Fargos Erika, a five year old, produced 17730 pounds of milk and 887 pounds of fat, in 365 days.

In addition, Penn Del Fabian Blondie, a five year old, registered Guernsey cow, owned by Raymond & Louise Witmer-Penn-Del Farm, has completed an official DHIR actual production record of 18430 pounds of milk and 985 pounds of butterfat, in 305 days, two times a day milking, according to The American Guernsey Cattle Club.

#### Milk haulers to meet

BLUE BALL — The Annual Safety Awards dinner to recognize drivers of John S. Eweil, Inc., Bulk Milk Haulers and of Ewell Service Co., Petroleum and Chemical Transportation, for Safety Records established the past year will be held, Tuesday, April 28, 1981 at 8 p.m. in the Blue Ball Fire Hall, Blue Ball.

The Ladies Auxiliary to the Fire Company will serve a family style turkey dinner to the Drivers and their wives and invited Guests.

The speaker for the evening will be Maurice Thomas, Manager of

Industrial Relations, Armstrong World Industries.

C Theo. Sheaffer, Terminal Manager and President of John S Ewell, Inc. will present watches to Richard Jacobs, New Holland; Amos Usner, R2, New Holland; and Fred Feister, R1, East Earl, who have retired recently.

Taking part in the presentation of Awards for Safe Driving will be Jack Rutter and John Ringer, Dispatchers and Mike Baley, Operations chief.

S.O. Zimmerman will be Toastmaster for the evening.

#### It pays to spend a little more for a John Deere



For a limited time, you can spend a little less

Many of the first John Deere Lawn and Garden Tractors built in 1963 are still running Proves you get what you pay for Now, save on John Deere quality products Lawn tractors or lawn and garden tractors are \$10 per horsepower off You save \$80 of \$200 Eight other popular products are reduced \$2 to \$80 off suggested retail prices Spend a little less on a lot of quality during John Deere Down to-Earth Value days All offers expire May 31



## LANDIS BROS., INC.

1305 Manheim Pike Lancaster, PA 17601 717-291-1046 Mon thru Fri 7 to 5, Sat 7 till Noon

(Turn to Page C41)

# ASPHALT PAVING SPECIALISTS

•STREETS •PARKING LOTS •DRIVEWAYS
•RECREATION AREAS •ROADS •FARM LANES
FREE ESTIMATES BOOK YOUR PROJECT NOW!
For Prompt Courteous Service Call

(215)267-7591

**Toll Free (800)422-8107** R D 3 DENVER PA

A.G. KURTZ PAVING, INC.

# HOME ECONOMIST,



Kubota built the thrifty little B5100 Tractor with economy in mind. But they didn't economize on its features.

It has a sturdy 12 hp 2-cylinder diesel engine, standard rear PTO, 6 forward and 2 reverse speeds, hydraulic 3-point hitch, independent rear brakes, differential lock, and your choice of two- or four-wheel drive.

It can handle a mid- or rearmount mower, rotary tiller, plow, disc harrow, and rear blade. Not to mention a tight budget.



AUTHORIZED DEALER

### GRUMELLI'S FARM SERVICE

QUARRYVILLE, PA 17566 PHONE 717-786-7318